MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF PALM SPRINGS

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

792
821

Options
993

995

H73
P60
u70
Y04
068
752
8ul
810

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

4095 EAST PALM CANYON DRIVE
PALM SPRINGS, CA 92264

VIN: WDDHH7GB2EB065610 PO#: 0470573859
Description

MODEL: 2014 E63SP
Palladium Silver
Black Nappa Lthr. w/cont. stitch/silver belts

993 Lane Tracking Package: Blind Spot Assist, Lane Keeping Assist
476 Lane Keeping Assist
234 Blind Spot Assist
22P Lane Tracking package code

995 AMG Parking Assist Package: Surround View Camera System
501 Surround View Camera
P44 larking Package (RVC &Parktronic)

Carbon Fiber Trim

AMG Exterior Night Styling

Red Brake Calipers

Safety Belts in Silver

Wheel Locking Bolts

19-Inch AMG 10-Spoke Wheels - Black

Factory Code

harman/kardon LOGIC7 Surround Sound System

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Dealer Code: 05746 Region: WESTERN

VPC: Long Beach

Price

$102,370

$875

$800

$2,850
$750

$140
$500

$108,285
$925
$109,210

01.02.2020 20.16.55



